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OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
November 1982

Monday, November 1:

No Open House
Portland

Tuesday, November 2:
Election Day
No Open House

Wednesdayv, November 3:

12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, November 4:

12:30 p.m. Open House '

7 p.m. REMARKS: Better Business Bureau, 1st Annual Conference -

Portland, Lloyd Center Red Lion

Friday, November 5:

12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, November 6:

11 a.m. GRAND MARSHAL: Scio Veterans Day Parade
Noon LUNCH: Scio Veterans Day Participants - Stayton,

Henry's Garage

Sunday, November 7:

Monday, November 8:

12:30 p.m. Open House -
6:30 p.m. HOST: Oregon Games for Physically Limited Dinner - Salem
Tuesday, November 9:

12:30 p.m. QOpen House

Wednesday, November 10:

12:30 p.m. Open House

6 p.m. ATTEND: Albany Veterans Day Banquet - Albany




Thursday, November 11:

STATE HOLIDAY
7:30 a.m. ATTEND: Pancake Feed - Albany

10 a.m. RIDE IN: Veterans Day Parade - Albany

Friday, November 12:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, November 13, through Tuesday, November 16:
ATTEND: Republican Governors' Conference -

Kansas City, Missouri

Wednesday, November 17:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, November 18:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Friday, November 19:
No Open House

Noon _SPEECH: Association of Oregon Counties — Eugene,
Velley River Inn
7 p.m. SPEECH & INSTALLATION: State Management Association - Salem,

Chumaree Inn

Saturday, November 20, through Sunday, December 5:
VACATION '




